AUSPACKAGING PTY LTD
www.auspackaging.com.au  |  Email: sales@auspackaging.com.au | Tel: (02) 9905 8455
Packaging specialist
The fastest growing packaging distributor in New South Wales
AUSPACKAGING PTY LTD
www.auspackaging.com.au  |  Email: sales@auspackaging.com.au | Tel: (02) 9905 8455
Bubble Wraps
Product Code Width [mm] Length [m] Bubble Size[mm]  Note
P32SPBW 300 75 30 Biodegradable - Perforated 300mm
8504BW 350 50 10 In Dispenser Box - Perforated 750mm
ESPBW (605) 350 115 10 Perforated 400mm
P10X375BW 375 100 10 Havey Duty
ACC3BW 375 100 10 Double Sided Bubble
E466BW (604) 466 115 10 80% Recycled
P10WBW 500 50 10 Standard
P10S50FOBW 500 50 10 Laminated Foil Back
MAG503BW 700 100 10 Laminated - Perforated 500mm
P10750BW 750 100 10 Standard
P10X750BW 750 100 10 Havey Duty
P10FBW 1200 100 10 EPE Foam Laminated
C50BW (526) 1400 100 10
G100BW (502) 1400 115 20 Havey Duty
P10BW 1500 100 10 Standard
P10ECOPURE 1500 100 10 Biodegradable
P10XBW 1500 100 10 Havey Duty
P10SBW 1500 100 10 Double Sided Bubble
EFF1BW 1500 200 10 ECO
P10ENBW 1500 100 10 Laminated with PE Based Film-
100% Recyclable
P10ABW 1500 100 10 Anti-Static
P10K67BW 1500 67 10 Laminated with a Tough Kraft Paper
P20BW 1500 100 20 Standard
P20SBW 1500 100 20 Double Sided Bubble
P32XBW 1500 50 30 Havey Duty